
2014 LEAGUE ST
W L pct gb

Menasha Macs 17 3 0.850
Sheboygan A's 14 5 0.737

Appleton Legends 14 6 0.700
Green Bay Storm 6 13 0.316
Oshkosh Giants 7 12 0.368

Manitowoc Bandits 0 19 0.000

Green Indicates Season Series Won Red Indicates Season  

APP MAN SHE GB
vs. APP
vs. MAN
vs. SHE
vs. GB
vs. OSH
vs. MEN





2014 LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Game No Sched Played Visit Score Home Score

1 5/28/2014 5/28/2014 Sheboygan 6 Manitowoc 4
2 5/30/2014 5/20/2014 Menasha 2 Sheboygan 1
3 6/4/2014 6/4/2014 Menasha 10 Manitowoc 7
4 6/4/2014 6/4/2014 Oshkosh 3 Appleton 9
5 6/5/2014 6/5/2014 Oshkosh 3 Green Bay 9
6 6/6/2014 6/6/2014 Green Bay 1 Appleton 5
7 6/9/2014 6/9/2014 Menasha 14 Green Bay 0
8 6/10/2014 6/10/2014 Sheboygan 9 Manitowoc 1
9 6/11/2014 6/11/2014 Menasha 3 Appleton 1
10 6/11/2014 7/27/2014 Oshkosh 2 Sheboygan 3
11 6/12/2014 6/12/2014 Manitowoc 5 Green Bay 11
12 6/16/2014 6/16/2014 Green Bay 8 Manitowoc 7
13 6/17/2014 6/17/2014 Manitowoc 1 Oshkosh 9
14 6/17/2014 6/17/2014 Green Bay 2 Sheboygan 3
15 6/19/2014 6/19/2014 Appleton 5 Oshkosh 1
16 6/23/2014 6/23/2014 Sheboygan 4 Menasha 2
17 6/24/2014 7/24/2014 Appleton 2 Menasha 1
18 6/24/2014 7/10/2014 Sheboygan 15 Oshkosh 1
19 6/25/2014 6/25/2014 Sheboygan 1 Appleton 7
20 6/25/2014 6/25/2014 Green Bay 4 Oshkosh 5
21 6/26/2014 6/26/2014 Oshkosh 2 Menasha 3
22 6/26/2014 6/26/2014 Appleton 2 Green Bay 0
23 6/28/2014 6/28/2014 Manitowoc 3 Appleton 5
24 6/28/2014 6/28/2014 Manitowoc 4 Appleton 7
25 6/30/2014 7/28/2014 Green Bay 3 Menasha 7

26 7/1/2014 7/15/2014 Appleton 3 Sheboygan 2
27 7/2/2014 7/7/2014 Manitowoc 0 Menasha 13
28 7/2/2014 7/2/2014 Oshkosh 5 Appleton 3
29 7/3/2014 7/3/2014 Oshkosh 4 Green Bay 5
30 7/7/2014 7/7/2014 Green Bay 1 Sheboygan 11
31 7/8/2014 7/8/2014 Appleton 7 Manitowoc 4
32 7/8/2014 7/8/2014 Oshkosh 1 Sheboygan 14
33 7/9/2014 7/9/2014 Sheboygan 7 Appleton 4
34 7/9/2014 7/9/2014 Menasha 10 Oshkosh 5
35 7/10/2014 7/10/2014 Manitowoc 2 Green Bay 7
36 7/11/2014 7/11/2014 Menasha 1 Appleton 4
37 7/14/2014 7/14/2014 Menasha 3 Green Bay 0
38 7/15/2014 7/15/2014 Appleton 3 Sheboygan 9
39 7/15/2014 8/4/2014 Oshkosh 16 Manitowoc 2
40 7/16/2014 7/16/2014 Oshkosh 4 Menasha 5
41 7/16/2014 7/16/2014 Green Bay 8 Appleton 9
42 7/17/2014 7/17/2014 Sheboygan 7 Green Bay 3
43 7/18/2014 7/18/2014 Manitowoc 0 Sheboygan 13
44 7/21/2014 7/21/2014 Green Bay 0 Menasha 4
45 7/21/2014 7/21/2014 Manitowoc 2 Oshkosh 5
46 7/22/2014 7/22/2014 Appleton 3 Oshkosh 0
47 7/23/2014 7/23/2014 Menasha 4 Sheboygan 3
48 7/24/2014 7/24/2014 Appleton 1 Menasha 4
49 7/24/2014 8/4/2014 Oshkosh 7 Manitowoc 6



50 7/24/2014 7/24/2014 Sheboygan 5 Green Bay 0
51 7/29/2014 8/6/2014 Green Bay 2 Oshkosh 5
52 7/29/2014 8/2/2014 Manitowoc 2 Sheboygan 14
53 7/30/2014 7/30/2014 Appleton 14 Manitowoc 2
54 7/30/2014 7/30/2014 Sheboygan 5 Menasha 6
55 7/31/2014 7/31/2014 Appleton 1 Green Bay 2
56 7/31/2014 PPD Sheboygan NA Oshkosh NA

57 8/1/2014 PPD Green Bay NA Manitowoc NA
58 8/1/2014 8/1/2014 Menasha 11 Oshkosh 2
59 8/5/2014 8/5/2014 Menasha 4 Manitowoc 1
60 8/7/2014 8/7/2014 Manitowoc 12 Menasha 2



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP SB SAC K
Nate Paul MEN 0.375 42 40 15 5 1 0 10 8 1 0 4 1 8
Ryan Hinske MEN 0.276 66 58 16 2 0 0 8 7 7 0 1 1 5
Will Randerson MEN 0.296 78 71 21 6 0 1 13 12 7 0 1 0 12
Mac Shumann MEN 0.347 84 75 26 5 0 2 16 13 9 0 0 0 9
Alex Duros MEN 0.237 62 59 14 0 0 1 12 6 2 0 0 1 10
Zach Bayreuther MEN 0.190 75 58 11 3 0 0 10 8 13 1 0 3 10
Nick Janssen MEN 0.271 56 48 13 0 1 0 8 7 6 0 0 2 14
Kyle Bosquez MEN 0.345 34 29 10 2 1 0 4 7 3 1 0 1 3
Colin Engelbert MEN 0.314 81 70 22 4 1 1 16 10 9 0 3 2 5
Adam Grambow MEN 0.375 52 48 18 2 0 0 6 9 1 0 0 3 3
Mitch Buss MEN 0.182 38 33 6 1 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 2 6
Tyler Thompson MEN 0.091 40 33 3 0 1 0 3 1 3 1 0 3 6
Kyle Bellin MEN 0.222 22 18 4 0 1 0 6 3 4 0 0 0 1
Matt Meulemans MEN 0.000 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Jason Wierschke MEN 0.333 7 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Bryan Vindhurst MEN 0.250 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jared Surman MEN 0.000 13 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 1
John Quigley MEN 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Gajewski OSH 0.194 40 36 7 1 0 0 4 1 3 0 3 1 12
Jeremy McCarty OSH 0.283 64 60 17 2 3 1 14 8 1 3 9 0 16
Kolin Kubitz OSH 0.000 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Paul Mutch OSH 0.298 62 57 17 5 0 1 8 13 4 0 2 1 15
Trey Demler OSH 0.226 58 53 12 4 0 0 5 11 5 0 0 0 16
Zack Whalen OSH 0.000 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
Neil Herbert OSH 0.314 65 51 16 1 0 0 7 7 13 0 5 1 10
Sam Klein OSH 0.298 61 57 17 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 8 0 15
Michael Becker OSH 0.200 72 65 13 1 0 0 9 4 6 0 1 1 14
Brandon Schilling OSH 0.146 45 41 6 1 0 0 4 6 1 2 1 1 10
Davis Yach OSH 0.192 28 26 5 1 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 1 4
Chris Hetzel OSH 0.129 32 31 4 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 18
Sklyer Bohn OSH 0.200 33 30 6 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 8
Nick Barry OSH 0.000 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Collin Kubitz OSH 0.000 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Whalen OSH 0.500 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ian Zahn OSH 0.000 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Taylor Boe OSH 0.231 26 26 6 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 6
Craig Thompson OSH 0.250 8 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Beau Burgert OSH 0.200 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Joe Drago OSH 0.222 20 18 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 4

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Batting Statistics



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP SB SAC K

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Batting Statistics

Shane Hayes OSH 0.313 17 16 5 2 2 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 1
Peyton Bryden OSH 0.000 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Paul Holden OSH 0.000 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
St. Wolf OSH 1.000 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Mueller OSH 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ken Wolf OSH 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martic OSH 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cole Wimmer MAN 0.371 65 62 23 4 0 0 12 1 3 0 2 0 16
Joel Birch MAN 0.153 72 59 9 1 0 0 6 2 13 0 3 0 19
Sam Kossow MAN 0.167 31 30 5 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 8
Casey Schreiner MAN 0.354 70 65 23 6 0 0 7 16 5 0 0 0 15
Matt Roberts MAN 0.212 61 52 11 3 0 0 7 4 7 2 1 0 11
John Stanisch MAN 0.182 52 44 8 1 0 0 4 7 6 1 0 1 20
Alex Brewer MAN 0.152 51 46 7 0 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 0 9
Phil Clark MAN 0.125 33 32 4 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 9
Tyler Mazur MAN 0.091 12 11 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3
Michael Anderson MAN 0.167 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3
Luke Zablocki MAN 0.125 13 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 3
Drew Doares MAN 0.133 15 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Atley Gay MAN 0.257 39 35 9 1 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 10
Sam Ausloos MAN 0.036 30 28 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 19
Jeff Schuurmans MAN 0.167 27 24 4 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 1 0 6
Born MAN 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wesley Pautz MAN 0.273 35 33 9 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 19
Ben Schuurmans MAN 0.333 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B. Schuurmans MAN 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
John Doran MAN 0.000 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Brown GBS 0.247 84 73 18 4 0 0 10 5 9 1 1 1 8
Adam Enwiya GBS 0.310 52 42 13 1 0 0 7 2 1 6 5 3 7
Riley Spetz GBS 0.174 26 23 4 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 2 0 4
Cody Schaefer GBS 0.217 63 60 13 2 0 0 10 7 1 2 2 0 14
Spencer Larson GBS 0.263 84 76 20 2 0 0 10 5 4 3 8 1 8
Dante Wilmet GBS 0.098 60 51 5 0 0 0 2 3 9 0 0 0 16
Nick Spurney GBS 0.250 45 36 9 1 0 0 4 2 8 1 0 0 10
Mitch Egan GBS 0.213 50 47 10 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 7
Junior Gonzalez GBS 0.000 17 15 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 5
Bret Neuville GBS 0.257 40 35 9 1 0 0 2 4 4 1 1 0 13
Rob Neuville GBS 0.100 11 10 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
Chris Laux GBS 0.200 39 35 7 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 1 1 8



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP SB SAC K

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Batting Statistics

Dominic Golubiewski GBS 0.353 37 34 12 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 12
Billy Shoman GBS 0.333 8 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2
Terrel Hildahl GBS 0.000 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ethan Bemowski GBS 0.259 58 54 14 3 1 0 4 8 2 1 0 1 7
Tim Wolcanski GBS 0.125 8 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Austin DeCleene GBS 0.000 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
Nick Prebelski GBS 0.231 14 13 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
Collin Willis SHE 0.406 69 64 26 4 3 0 17 11 5 0 10 0 1
Trevor Theissen SHE 0.143 16 14 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 3
Harold Steldt SHE 0.262 75 61 16 4 0 2 13 12 8 4 0 1 8
Jake Perez SHE 0.321 60 53 17 6 0 0 12 8 5 1 3 1 12
Cole Heili SHE 0.375 58 48 18 5 2 2 14 13 5 3 4 2 14
Cole Miklavcic SHE 0.286 37 28 8 1 0 0 4 2 8 0 2 1 9
Dominic Todarello SHE 0.261 34 23 6 0 0 0 4 4 8 2 2 1 6
Tyler Agard SHE 0.412 22 17 7 1 1 0 5 5 3 0 1 2 2
Jordan DeBoer SHE 0.231 45 39 9 0 0 0 5 7 3 0 1 3 2
Sam Mattheis SHE 0.194 41 36 7 0 0 0 2 4 3 1 3 1 8
Dan Barwick SHE 0.255 57 47 12 0 1 0 12 2 7 2 1 1 10
Zach Brenner SHE 1.000 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
Eric Solberg SHE 0.344 36 32 11 2 0 2 9 9 2 1 1 1 5
Chad Langley SHE 0.394 39 33 13 3 0 0 4 6 6 0 0 0 3
Blake Fleishman SHE 0.400 64 55 22 1 0 2 12 12 4 4 1 1 8
TJ McCoy SHE 0.367 32 30 11 2 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 6
Ryan Blise SHE 0.103 32 29 3 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 9
Ben Gordon SHE 0.111 21 18 2 0 0 0 5 2 1 2 2 0 6
Pete Hofman SHE 0.000 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
AJ Alessi SHE 0.000 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Mitch Gardner SHE #DIV/0! 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Derek Loomans SHE 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Max Kramsky SHE 1.000 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carter Amundsen SHE 0.500 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nate Heili SHE 0.667 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Hoffman SHE 1.000 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Trent Whitcomb APP 0.240 81 75 18 3 5 0 13 9 3 2 5 1 19
Jesus Cazares APP 0.348 78 69 24 6 1 1 13 11 6 2 1 1 9
John Hendrick APP 0.231 78 65 15 2 1 0 10 6 7 3 0 3 9
Jordan Plamann APP 0.176 78 68 12 0 0 0 9 5 7 3 0 0 10
Courtney Watkins APP 0.409 75 66 27 4 0 0 12 12 2 5 14 2 6
Earl Vorpagel APP 0.250 60 52 13 2 0 0 8 4 4 1 0 3 12



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP SB SAC K

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Batting Statistics

Casey Seelow APP 0.413 51 46 19 1 0 0 6 6 3 1 0 1 5
Peter Feldkamp APP 0.143 38 35 5 0 0 0 1 6 1 1 0 1 10
Nolan Baker APP 0.205 42 39 8 3 0 0 3 6 1 0 1 2 7
Ty Gellinger APP 0.174 30 23 4 2 0 0 5 4 5 1 0 1 4
Sawyer Schultz APP 0.235 17 17 4 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 7
Alex Wurm APP 0.071 15 14 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
Thomas Johnson APP 0.400 17 15 6 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3
Alec Rolain APP 0.368 21 19 7 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 1 1 9
Tyler Friis APP 0.500 8 6 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Chris Erm APP 0.222 10 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4
Beau Burgert APP 0.000 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
Marshall Zahn APP 0.300 11 10 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 1
Taren Tierney APP 0.500 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Matt Paulus APP #DIV/0! 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Tyler Hart APP 0.000 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Morgan APP 0.250 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP SB SAC K

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Batting Statistics



NAME TEAM AVG PA AB H 2B 3B HR R RBI BB HBP
Mac Shumann MEN 0.347 84 75 26 5 0 2 16 13 9 0
Tyler Brown GBS 0.247 84 73 18 4 0 0 10 5 9 1
Spencer Larson GBS 0.263 84 76 20 2 0 0 10 5 4 3
Colin Engelbert MEN 0.314 81 70 22 4 1 1 16 10 9 0
Trent Whitcomb APP 0.240 81 75 18 3 5 0 13 9 3 2
Will Randerson MEN 0.296 78 71 21 6 0 1 13 12 7 0
Jesus Cazares APP 0.348 78 69 24 6 1 1 13 11 6 2
John Hendrick APP 0.231 78 65 15 2 1 0 10 6 7 3
Jordan Plamann APP 0.176 78 68 12 0 0 0 9 5 7 3
Zach Bayreuther MEN 0.190 75 58 11 3 0 0 10 8 13 1
Harold Steldt SHE 0.262 75 61 16 4 0 2 13 12 8 4
Courtney Watkins APP 0.409 75 66 27 4 0 0 12 12 2 5
Michael Becker OSH 0.200 72 65 13 1 0 0 9 4 6 0
Joel Birch MAN 0.153 72 59 9 1 0 0 6 2 13 0
Casey Schreiner MAN 0.354 70 65 23 6 0 0 7 16 5 0
Collin Willis SHE 0.406 69 64 26 4 3 0 17 11 5 0
Ryan Hinske MEN 0.276 66 58 16 2 0 0 8 7 7 0
Neil Herbert OSH 0.314 65 51 16 1 0 0 7 7 13 0
Cole Wimmer MAN 0.371 65 62 23 4 0 0 12 1 3 0
Jeremy McCarty OSH 0.283 64 60 17 2 3 1 14 8 1 3
Blake Fleishman SHE 0.400 64 55 22 1 0 2 12 12 4 4
Cody Schaefer GBS 0.217 63 60 13 2 0 0 10 7 1 2
Alex Duros MEN 0.237 62 59 14 0 0 1 12 6 2 0
Paul Mutch OSH 0.298 62 57 17 5 0 1 8 13 4 0
Sam Klein OSH 0.298 61 57 17 0 0 0 4 2 2 2
Matt Roberts MAN 0.212 61 52 11 3 0 0 7 4 7 2
Dante Wilmet GBS 0.098 60 51 5 0 0 0 2 3 9 0
Jake Perez SHE 0.321 60 53 17 6 0 0 12 8 5 1
Earl Vorpagel APP 0.250 60 52 13 2 0 0 8 4 4 1
Trey Demler OSH 0.226 58 53 12 4 0 0 5 11 5 0
Ethan Bemowski GBS 0.259 58 54 14 3 1 0 4 8 2 1
Cole Heili SHE 0.375 58 48 18 5 2 2 14 13 5 3

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Championship Batting Statistics
(minimum of 58 plate appearances)



NAME TEAM W L S ERA IP H R ER K BB
Jason Wierschke MEN 6 1 0 2.25 60 45 16 15 53 10

Jack Taschner MEN 2 0 2 0.56 16 6 2 1 29 3
Bryce Bellin MEN 5 1 0 0.87 52 38 14 5 80 12
Max Fredrick MEN 1 1 1 1.13 8 4 2 1 8 6
Matt Meulemanns MEN 0 0 2 6.75 9 1/3 9 7 7 12 5
Eric Zuberbier MEN 3 0 0 0.87 20 2/3 14 5 2 26 4
Aaron Langdon MEN 0 0 0 9.00 1 1 1 1 1 1

Zac Bayruether MEN 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 2 0
Hunter Veness MEN 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 2 0

Chris Hetzel OSH 2 2 0 5.84 37 41 32 24 28 30
Davis Yach OSH 1 1 1 2.60 17 1/3 16 9 5 9 6
Chaz Mohr OSH 0 1 0 3.00 6 6 3 2 3 1
Neil Herbert OSH 0 3 0 9.47 19 32 24 20 11 8

Ian Zahn OSH 0 1 0 4.91 11 10 6 6 5 3

Beau Burgert OSH 2 0 0 0.56 16 15 2 1 5 0

Chad Wyss OSH 0 0 0 12.47 4 1/3 3 6 6 11 9

Joe Drago OSH 0 0 0 6.77 1 1/3 2 1 1 2 2

Jeremy McCarty OSH 0 0 0 3.37 2 2/3 2 1 1 3 0

Paul Mutch OSH 0 0 0 4.50 4 3 2 2 1 0

Michael Becker OSH 0 0 0 NA 0 1 1 0 0 1

Craig Thompson OSH 0 1 0 0.00 2/3 2 0 0 1 0

Ben Messenger OSH 1 1 0 3.46 13 13 6 5 16 3

Skyler Bohn OSH 0 0 0 3.37 2 2/3 4 2 1 1 0

Shane Hayes OSH 0 0 1 2.70 6 2/3 4 2 2 4 6

Peyton Bryden OSH 0 1 0 18.00 2 5 5 4 1 3

Ken Wolf OSH 0 0 0 53.73 2/3 1 4 4 0 3

Mrotek OSH 1 1 0 3.38 8 8 3 3 6 4

Jeff Schuurmans MAN 0 2 0 5.95 19 2/3 26 18 13 18 6
Joyce MAN 0 0 0 0.00 4 2 0 0 3 1
Michael Anderson MAN 0 3 0 7.27 17 1/3 27 16 14 15 7

Alex Brewer MAN 0 5 0 9.57 26 1/3 39 30 28 13 14

Drew Doares MAN 0 6 0 12.64 31 1/3 60 55 44 20 17
Phil Clark MAN 0 1 0 4.91 22 24 17 12 4 13
Sam Ausloos MAN 0 1 0 13.15 13 23 23 19 4 8
Joel Birch MAN 0 0 0 0.00 2 1/3 3 0 0 0 0
Casey Schreiner MAN 0 0 0 9.00 2 4 2 2 2 1
Atley Gay MAN 0 1 0 15.00 3 4 4 5 2 2

Dante Wilmet GBS 0 1 0 5.23 10 1/3 15 7 6 9 3

Cody Schaefer GBS 1 0 0 4.50 14 14 7 7 6 11

2014 Northeast Wisconsin Baseball League Pitching Statistics



NAME TEAM W L S ERA IP H R ER K BB

2014 Northeast Wisconsin Baseball League Pitching Statistics

Dominic Golubiewski GBS 4 3 0 3.25 61 61 28 22 53 17

Bret Neuville GBS 0 2 0 3.52 7 2/3 19 3 3 0 4

Adam Enwiya GBS 0 0 0 0.00 1 1/3 2 2 0 1 0

Rob Neuville GBS 1 1 0 4.32 16 2/3 16 13 8 9 5
Riley Spetz GBS 0 0 1 0.00 2 2/3 2 1 0 1 1
Junior Gonzalez GBS 0 1 0 53.73 2/3 5 4 4 0 0
Ethan Bemowski GBS 0 0 0 4.02 15 2/3 23 13 7 13 3
Mitch Egan GBS 0 2 0 11.05 7 1/3 11 10 9 4 2
Nick Spurney GBS 0 0 0 9.45 6 2/3 8 7 7 6 6
Nick Prebelski GBS 0 3 0 3.60 15 12 6 6 16 3
Austin DeCleene GBS 0 0 0 27.27 1/3 2 1 1 1 2

Derek Loomans SHE 2 3 0 2.97 30 1/3 26 14 10 17 5

Max Kramsky SHE 0 0 1 4.50 6 5 3 3 5 5

Martin SHE 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0
Mitch Gardner SHE 2 0 0 0.50 18 12 3 1 8 3
Taylor Schwarz SHE 3 1 0 3.12 26 23 9 9 24 5
Taylor Ditter SHE 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 3 0

AJ Alessi SHE 0 1 0 6.75 5 1/3 3 4 4 2 5

Ben Stanczyk SHE 2 0 0 1.80 15 13 3 3 19 3
Robert Hagedorn SHE 2 0 0 2.20 16 1/3 17 4 4 10 7
Bryce Taylor SHE 3 0 0 1.57 23 17 6 4 19 7
Brandon Winfield SHE 0 0 3 1.93 14 11 3 3 21 5

Jake Stern APP 1 0 0 3.86 7 7 5 3 10 3

Marshall Zahn APP 5 3 0 2.08 60 2/3 45 18 14 67 16

Tim Harikkala APP 0 1 0 2.84 19 26 8 6 6 1

Kevin Kangas APP 4 0 0 1.97 32 22 7 7 38 15

John Hendrick APP 2 2 1 2.02 26 2/3 17 12 6 38 12

BJ Chase APP 2 0 0 0.00 12 2/3 8 0 0 8 2

Luke Curtis APP 0 0 0 20.30 1 1/3 3 3 3 1 3

Earl Vorpagel APP 0 0 1 0.00 2/3 0 0 0 1 1

Nolan Baker APP 0 0 1 0.00 1 1 0 0 0 0

Andrew Skow-Anderson APP 0 0 0 12.60 5 10 7 7 3 3
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NAME TEAM W L S ERA IP H R ER K BB

2014 Northeast Wisconsin Baseball League Pitching Statistics

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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2014 Northeast Wisconsin Baseball League Pitching Statistics



NAME TEAM W L S ERA IP H R ER K BB

2014 Northeastern Wisconsin Baseball League Championship Pitching Statistics
(minimum of 19 innings pitched)
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